
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-bed-assembly
7/4/25

PJ1696 Bed Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-bed-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-bed-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index Number Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 PJ1696-301 Table Base  1

2 TS-0090061 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16 x
1-1/4 6

3 PJ1696-302 Pointer  1

4 TS-2361061 Lock Washer M6 2

5 TS-1534032 Pan Head Machine Screw M6 x 10 2

6 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8 17

7 TS-0060051 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 1 8

8 TS-0720111 Lock Washer 1/2 10

9 TS-0070011 Hex Cap Screw 1/2-13 x 1 8

10 PJ1696-303 Table Lifting Handle  1

11 PJ1696-304 Bushing  2

12 PJ1696-305 Pivot Shaft  2

13 PJ1696-319 Cap Nut 1/2-13 2

14 PJ1696-306 Hex Cap Screw 1/2-13 x 2
3/4 2

15 TS-0680061 Flat Washer 1/2 2

16 PJ1696-307 Lock Handle  2

17 PJ1696-308 Stroke Fixed Block  2

18 PJ1696-309 Ring  2

19 TS-0209071 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8-16 x
1-1/2 2

20 PJ1696-310 Flanged Hex Head Nut 3/8-16 2

21 PJ1696-311 Protector Cover  2

22 PJ1696-312 Knob Handle  2

23 PJ1696-313 Table Lifting Handle  1

24 PJ1696-314 Table Up Adjustment Plate  2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-bed-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-bed-assembly
7/4/25

25 TS-0209091 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 2 4

26 TS-0561021 Hex Nut 5/16-18 4

27 TS-0051091 Hex Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 2 2

28 PJ1696-315 Depth Label  1

29 TS-0051151 Hex Cap Screw 5/16-18 x
3-1/2 1

30 TS-0051111 Hex Cap Screw 5/16-18 x
2-1/2 1

31 PJ1696-316 Adjustment Plate  2

32 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8-16 8

33 TS-0209031 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 3/4 3

34 PJ1696-401 Rabbeting Table  1

35 PJ1696-318 Bracket Block  1

36 TS-0209111 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8-16 x
2-1/2 4

37 TS-0267051 Socket Set Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 2

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791283-4

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/pj1696-bed-assembly

